Tempus Open - Elin Nilsson

Elin Nilsson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Frisim (50) Personbasta: 00:32.39 AQUA-poang: 393 Datum: 2014-05-02 Tavling:

Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2014

Tid

00:32.39

00:32.77

00:33.03

00:33.30

00:33.38

00:33.91

AQUA
393
379
370
361
359

342

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2014-05-02

2014-05-02

2013-05-17

2014-06-29

2013-05-17

2012-06-30

Tavling

Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2014
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2014
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2013
LH-Games 2014
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2013

Bockstensdoppet 2012


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=286739
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=286739&amp;event=12&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=286739&amp;event=12&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=286739&amp;event=12&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=286739&amp;event=12&amp;Result_sort=result_date

